
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, N 1317.22
E 766.11 FT FOR POB, CONT E 555.
S 639.35 FT, W 532.44 FT, N 370.

PEREZ AWILDA/PEREZ ULYSES
1831 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-6S-16-04016-006
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000051837 Modular Building 363,902 12/16/2024

000051282 Right-of-Way Acce 10/28/2024

HX Base Yr

1831 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0211 02 2,304 114.0000 110.58 254,776 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MODULAR 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2285

BAS 2,285 100 2026 2,285 247,622

FOP 55 35 2026 19 2,059

2,340 2,304 249,680

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=1,-11] W78 S30 E51 N5 E11 S5 E16 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-26,14] E11 S5 W11 N5 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,800

12,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,000


